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www.gmpte.com

is a family of services
providing links into Manchester
Airport for staff and travellers.

Only through journeys between
Manchester Airport,
Wythenshawe and Manchester
are shown in this leaflet. See Bus
Times leaflet 48 for a summary of
buses between Northenden,
West Didsbury and Manchester.

 



Telephone information
For bus, train and tram information ring:
0870 608 2 608 national call rate

Textphone users ring:
0870 241 2216 national call rate

Mon to Fri 7am–8pm, Sat & Sun 8am–8pm
Provided by GMPTE and System One Travel.

Alternative formats

To request large print, Braille
or recorded information ring:
0870 608 2 608

Mail-out service
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you
0161 242 6040
24 hour answerphone service

Internet
Visit our Web Site
www.gmpte.com

Service changes
A summary of service changes is available
in the following places:
• Web site
• Teletext page
• Bus Station posters
• Leaflet from outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel,
bus numbers and the days of the week.

Main stops on the route are listed on the
left. Each journey reads down the page.

Where no time is shown against a
particular stop, the bus does not stop
there on that journey.

Check any symbols which are shown and
the meanings at the bottom of the page.

A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for
use on their own buses.
For travel on any service in the County,
use System One tickets, including
DaySaver.
Travelshops provide tickets, information
and journey planning advice on buses,
trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in
four figures. The
first two are the
hour and the last
two are the
minutes.

Examples: 0921 is 21 minutes past 9 am
2248 is 48 minutes past 10 pm.

Further information

Opening times of Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet
Manchester Piccadilly Gardens
Mon to Sat 0700 to 1800

Sunday* 1000 to 1800
Manchester Shudehill Interchange
Mon to Sat 0700 to 1930

Sunday* 1000 to 1800
Wythenshawe Bus Station
Mon to Sat 0830 to 1315 and 1400 to 1600

Sunday* Closed
*Including public holidays



Manchester Airport — Wythenshawe — West Didsbury — Manchester 43
Mondays to Fridays

M M pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB0501 0531 0601 0627 0644 0659 0710 0727 0747 0757 0809
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 0511 0541 0556 0611 0626 0637 0647 0654 0701 0709 0716 0723 0732 0742 0752 0802 0812 0824
Benchill, St Lukes 0515 0545 0600 0615 0630 0641 0651 0658 0705 0713 0720 0727 0736 0746 0756 0806 0816 0828
Northenden, Brett Street 0523 0553 0608 0623 0638 0649 0659 0706 0715 0723 0730 0739 0748 0758 0808 0818 0828 0840
West Didsbury, Central Road 0528 0558 0613 0628 0643 0654 0704 0712 0721 0729 0742 0751 0800 0810 0820 0830 0840 0852
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0534 0604 0619 0634 0649 0700 0711 0719 0728 0738 0751 0800 0809 0819 0829 0839 0849 0901
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0539 0609 0624 0639 0654 0705 0716 0724 0735 0745 0758 0807 0816 0826 0836 0846 0856 0908
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0547 0617 0632 0647 0702 0715 0726 0734 0747 0757 0810 0819 0828 0838 0848 0858 0908 0920
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0555 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0736 0746 0759 0809 0822 0831 0840 0850 0900 0910 0920 0930

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB0824 0839 0854 0906 0918 1748 1758 1808 1818 1833 1851 1909 2239 2325
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 0839 0854 0909 0921 0931 1801 1811 1821 1831 1846 1901 1919 2249 2335
Benchill, St Lukes 0843 0858 0913 0925 0935 and 1805 1815 1825 1835 1850 1905 1923 and 2253 2339
Northenden, Brett Street 0855 0910 0923 0935 0945 every 1815 1825 1835 1845 1858 1913 1931 every 2301 2347
West Didsbury, Central Road 0907 0922 0929 0941 0951 10 1821 1831 1841 1850 1903 1918 1936 30 2306 2352
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0916 0929 0936 0948 0958 minutes 1828 1838 1848 1856 1909 1924 1942 minutes 2312 2358
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0921 0934 0941 0953 1003 until 1833 1843 1853 1901 1914 1929 1947 until 2317 0003
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0931 0944 0951 1003 1013 1843 1853 1901 1909 1922 1937 1955 2325 0011
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0941 0954 1001 1013 1023 1853 1901 1909 1917 1930 1945 2003 2333 0019

Extra buses run between Northenden, West Didsbury and Manchester. Please see Bus Times leaflet 48 for details.
M – Journey provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority.
The above journeys are run by Stagecoach Manchester.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.
Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.



Manchester Airport — Wythenshawe — West Didsbury — Manchester 43
Saturdays

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
M M

Manchester Airport, Interchange OB0501 0531 0601 0631 0701 0731 0805 0829 0855 0913 0928
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 0511 0541 0611 0641 0711 0741 0800 0815 0829 0839 0849 0857 0905 0914 0923 0931 0941 0951
Benchill, St Lukes 0515 0545 0615 0645 0715 0745 0804 0819 0833 0843 0853 0901 0909 0918 0927 0935 0945 0955
Northenden, Brett Street 0523 0553 0623 0653 0723 0753 0812 0827 0841 0851 0901 0909 0917 0926 0935 0945 0955 1005
West Didsbury, Central Road 0528 0558 0628 0658 0728 0758 0817 0832 0846 0856 0906 0914 0922 0931 0941 0951 1001 1011
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0534 0604 0634 0704 0734 0804 0823 0838 0852 0902 0912 0920 0928 0938 0948 0958 1008 1018
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0539 0609 0639 0709 0739 0809 0828 0843 0857 0907 0917 0925 0933 0943 0953 1003 1013 1023
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0547 0617 0647 0717 0747 0817 0836 0851 0905 0915 0925 0933 0943 0953 1003 1013 1023 1033
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0555 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0844 0859 0913 0923 0933 0943 0953 1003 1013 1023 1033 1043

pW pW pW pW pW pW1pW pW pW pW pW
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB0948 1008 1748 1803 1818 1833 1848 1909 2239 2325
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 1001 1011 1021 1801 1816 1831 1846 1858 1919 2249 2335
Benchill, St Lukes 1005 1015 1025 and 1805 1820 1835 1850 1902 1923 and 2253 2339
Northenden, Brett Street 1015 1025 1035 every 1815 1830 1845 1858 1910 1931 every 2301 2347
West Didsbury, Central Road 1021 1031 1041 10 1821 1836 1850 1903 1915 1936 30 2306 2352
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 1028 1038 1048 minutes 1828 1843 1856 1909 1921 1942 minutes 2312 2358
Rusholme, Platt Lane 1033 1043 1053 until 1833 1848 1901 1914 1926 1947 until 2317 0003
University of Manchester, Phoenix 1043 1053 1103 1843 1856 1909 1922 1934 1955 2325 0011
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 1053 1103 1113 1853 1904 1917 1930 1942 2003 2333 0019



Sundays and Public HolidaysQ

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB0501 0531 0931 0956 1716 1739 2239 2325
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 0511 0541 0941 1006 1726 1749 2249 2335
Benchill, St Lukes 0515 0545 and 0945 1010 and 1730 1753 and 2253 2339
Northenden, Brett Street 0523 0553 every 0953 1018 every 1738 1801 every 2301 2347
West Didsbury, Central Road 0528 0558 30 0958 1023 20 1743 1806 30 2306 2352
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0534 0604 minutes 1004 1029 minutes 1749 1812 minutes 2312 2358
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0539 0609 until 1009 1034 until 1754 1817 until 2317 0003
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0547 0617 1017 1042 1802 1825 2325 0011
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0555 0625 1025 1050 1810 1833 2333 0019

Extra buses run between Northenden, West Didsbury and Manchester. Please see Bus Times leaflet 48 for details.
M – Journey provided with the financial support of Greater Manchester Passenger Transport Authority.
The above journeys are run by Stagecoach Manchester.
Q – For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please telephone 0870 608 2 608.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.
Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.



K
EY

– 
Bu

s 
ro

ut
e

– 
Tr

ai
n 

lin
e

– 
Tr

am
 li

ne
– 

D
ire

ct
io

n
 o

f t
ra

ve
l

– 
Bu

s 
st

at
io

n/
 m

ai
n 

co
nn

ec
tio

n 
po

in
t

– 
Tr

ai
n 

st
at

io
n

– 
Tr

am
 s

to
p

– 
H

os
pi

ta
l

– 
Te

rm
in

us
43

43 H H

H

H

43

43 O

A

A

A

A

M
an

ch
es

te
r

R
us

ho
lm

e

Fa
llo

w
fie

ld

W
es

t
D

id
sb

ur
y

W
it

hi
ng

to
n

N
or

th
en

de
n

B
en

ch
ill

W
yt

he
ns

ha
w

e

W
oo

dh
ou

se
P

ar
k

M
an

ch
es

te
r

A
ir

po
rt

Po
rt

lan
d 

St
.

M
os

ley
 St

re
et

W
hi

tw
or

th
St

re
et

Oxford

Street

Oxford Road

Wilmslow
Road

Palat
ine Road

Chu
rc

h
Ro

ad

Sh
ar

sto
n

Ro
ad

Brownley Road

Ro
w

la
nd

sw
ay

Sim
on

sw
ay Ruddpark Road

Po
rt

w
ay

Se
lst

ea
d

Ro
ad

M
oo

r
En

d

Ch
ris

tie

Fr
ie

nd
sh

ip
 In

n

O
w

en
s

Pa
rk

Ro
ya

l E
ye

 H
os

pi
ta

l

M
an

ch
es

te
r R

oy
al

 In
fir

m
ar

y

St
 M

ar
y's

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f
M

an
ch

es
te

r

O
xf

or
d 

Ro
ad

Pi
cc

ad
ill

y
G

ar
de

ns

M
os

le
y

St
re

et

St
 P

et
er

's 
Sq

ua
re

T
ra

in
s 

to
M

an
ch

es
te

r

T
ra

in
s 

to
C

re
w

e 
an

d 
St

ok
e

D
ic

ke
ns

on
 R

oa
d

C
en

tr
al 

Ro
ad

Ba
rlo

w
   

   
   

M
oo

r R
oa

d

Br
et

t S
tre

et

M
60

   
   

   
   

   
 M

60

Ba
ile

y
La

ne

T
ra

in
s 

to
B

ol
to

n,
 W

ig
an

an
d 

Li
ve

rp
oo

l

T
ra

m
s 

to
B

ur
y

T
ra

in
s 

to
 P

ic
ca

di
lly

tr
ai

n 
st

at
io

n

T
ra

m
s 

to
Al

tr
in

ch
am

an
d 

Ec
cl

es

Pl
at

t F
ie

ld
s

Pa
rk

Wilmslow Road

Ro
yleGreenRd.

T
ra

m
s 

to
Pi

cc
ad

ill
y 

tr
ai

n 
st

at
io

n

Stre
et

Princess

St
 L

uk
es

T
ho

rle
y

La
ne

In
te

rc
ha

ng
em
os

tso
m

e

43
 

Pr
in

te
d 

on
 p

ap
er

 m
ad

e 
us

in
g 

pu
lp

 fr
om

 fu
lly

 s
us

ta
in

ab
le

,
re

sp
on

sib
ly

 m
an

ag
ed

 fo
re

st
at

io
n,

 w
hi

ch
 is

 b
le

ac
he

d 
w

ith
ou

t
us

in
g 

el
em

en
ta

l c
hl

or
in

e.
 It

 h
as

 b
ee

n 
aw

ar
de

d 
th

e 
N

or
di

c 
Sw

an
ce

rt
ifi

ca
te

, c
om

pl
yi

ng
 w

ith
 s

tr
in

ge
nt

 c
on

tr
ol

s 
of

 p
ro

du
ct

io
n

pr
oc

es
se

s,
 e

ffl
ue

nt
 d

isc
ha

rg
e 

an
d 

en
vi

ro
nm

en
ta

l i
m

pa
ct

.

St
ag

ec
oa

ch
 M

an
ch

es
te

r
H

yd
e 

Ro
ad

 D
ep

ot
A

rd
w

ic
k

M
an

ch
es

te
r

M
12

 6
JS

Te
le

ph
on

e 
01

61
–2

73
 3

37
7

U
K

 N
or

th
 

G
or

to
n 

La
ne

G
or

to
n 

M
an

ch
es

te
r

M
18

 8
D

E
Te

le
ph

on
e 

01
61

–2
23

 3
01

3

Ev
er

y 
ca

re
 h

as
 b

ee
n 

ta
ke

n 
to

 e
ns

ur
e 

th
e 

ac
cu

ra
cy

of
 d

et
ai

ls
in

 t
hi

s 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n;
 d

et
ai

ls 
w

er
e 

co
rr

ec
t

at
 t

im
e 

of
 g

oi
ng

 t
o 

pr
in

t
©

 G
M

PT
E 

IN
FO

RM
AT

IO
N

 2
00

7.
©

 L
A

08
90

0L
.

!

Ro
ut

e 
pl

an
 fo

r 
bu

s 
nu

m
be

r

O
B

us
:

Pi
cc

ad
ill

y 
G

ar
de

ns
W

yt
he

ns
ha

w
e 

bu
s 

st
at

io
n

M
an

ch
es

te
r 

A
irp

or
t 

In
te

rc
ha

ng
e

B
Tr

am
:

O
xf

or
d 

Ro
ad

 t
ra

in
 s

ta
tio

n
M

an
ch

es
te

r 
A

irp
or

t 
In

te
rc

ha
ng

e
t

Tr
am

:
Pi

cc
ad

ill
y 

G
ar

de
ns

 t
ra

m
 s

ho
p

M
os

le
y 

St
re

et
 t

ra
m

 s
to

p
St

 P
et

er
’s

 S
qu

ar
e 

tr
am

 s
to

p

Bu
se

s 
ru

n 
by

C
on

ne
ct

io
n 

po
in

ts



Manchester — West Didsbury — Wythenshawe — Manchester Airport 43
Mondays to Fridays

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0300 0330 0400 0430 0500 0530 0600 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0757 0809 1449
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0307 0337 0407 0437 0507 0537 0607 0637 0652 0707 0725 0740 0755 0807 0819 1459
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0314 0344 0414 0444 0514 0544 0614 0644 0659 0717 0735 0750 0805 0817 0829 and 1509
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0319 0349 0419 0449 0519 0549 0619 0649 0704 0722 0740 0755 0810 0822 0834 every 1514
West Didsbury, Central Road 0324 0354 0424 0454 0524 0554 0624 0654 0709 0728 0746 0801 0816 0828 0840 10 1520
Northenden, Brett Street 0329 0359 0429 0459 0529 0559 0629 0659 0716 0735 0753 0808 0823 0835 0847 minutes 1527
Benchill, St Lukes 0336 0406 0436 0506 0536 0606 0636 0706 0726 0745 0803 0818 0833 0845 0857 until 1537
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 0340 0410 0440 0510 0540 0610 0640 0711 0731 0750 0808 0823 0838 0850 0902 1542
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB0349 0419 0449 0519 0549 0619 0649 0722 0742 0801 0819 0834 0849 0901 0913 1553

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW n n
F F

Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 1459 1509 1519 1759 1809 1819 1829 1849 1909 1939 2339 0159 0239
University of Manchester, Phoenix 1509 1519 1531 1811 1821 1831 1841 1859 1917 1947 2347 0207 0247
Rusholme, Platt Lane 1519 1531 1543 and 1823 1833 1841 1851 1909 1925 1955 and 2355 0212 0252
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 1525 1537 1549 every 1829 1838 1846 1856 1914 1930 2000 every 2400 0216 0256
West Didsbury, Central Road 1531 1543 1555 10 1835 1844 1852 1902 1920 1936 2006 30 0006 0222 0302
Northenden, Brett Street 1538 1550 1602 minutes 1842 1851 1859 1909 1925 1941 2011 minutes 0011 0229 0309
Benchill, St Lukes 1548 1600 1612 until 1852 1901 1909 1917 1933 1949 2019 until 0019 0235 0315
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 1553 1605 1617 1857 1906 1913 1921 1937 1953 2023 0023 0239 0319
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB1604 1616 1628 1908 1917 1922 1930 1946 2002 2032 0032



Saturdays
pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW

Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0300 0330 0400 0430 0500 0530 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0850 0909 0919 0929 0939 0949
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0307 0337 0407 0437 0507 0537 0607 0637 0707 0737 0807 0837 0857 0916 0926 0936 0949 0959
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0314 0344 0414 0444 0514 0544 0614 0644 0714 0744 0814 0844 0904 0923 0933 0946 0959 1009
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0319 0349 0419 0449 0519 0549 0619 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0909 0928 0938 0951 1004 1014
West Didsbury, Central Road 0324 0354 0424 0454 0524 0554 0624 0654 0724 0754 0824 0854 0914 0933 0944 0957 1010 1020
Northenden, Brett Street 0329 0359 0429 0459 0529 0559 0629 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 0919 0940 0951 1004 1017 1027
Benchill, St Lukes 0336 0406 0436 0506 0536 0606 0636 0706 0736 0806 0836 0906 0926 0950 1001 1014 1027 1037
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 0340 0410 0440 0510 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0930 0955 1006 1019 1032 1042
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB0349 0419 0449 0519 0549 0619 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0941 1006 1017 1030 1043 1053

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW n n

Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0959 1749 1759 1809 1819 1829 1849 1909 1939 2339 0159 0239
University of Manchester, Phoenix 1009 1759 1809 1819 1829 1839 1857 1917 1947 2347 0207 0247
Rusholme, Platt Lane 1019 and 1809 1819 1829 1839 1849 1905 1925 1955 and 2355 0212 0252
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 1024 every 1814 1824 1834 1844 1854 1910 1930 2000 every 2400 0216 0256
West Didsbury, Central Road 1030 10 1820 1830 1840 1850 1900 1916 1936 2006 30 0006 0222 0302
Northenden, Brett Street 1037 minutes 1827 1837 1847 1855 1905 1921 1941 2011 minutes 0011 0229 0309
Benchill, St Lukes 1047 until 1837 1847 1855 1903 1913 1929 1949 2019 until 0019 0235 0315
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 1052 1842 1851 1859 1907 1917 1933 1953 2023 0023 0239 0319
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB1103 1853 1900 1908 1916 1926 1942 2002 2032 0032

Extra buses run between Manchester, West Didsbury and Northenden. Please see Bus Times leaflet 48 for details.
n – Run by UK North. All other journeys are run by Stagecoach Manchester.
F – Friday nights/Saturday mornings only.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.
Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.



Manchester — West Didsbury — Wythenshawe — Manchester Airport 43
Sundays and Public HolidaysQ

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0300 0330 0400 0430 0500 0530 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1055 1115
University of Manchester, Phoenix 0307 0337 0407 0437 0507 0537 0607 0637 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1103 1123
Rusholme, Platt Lane 0314 0344 0414 0444 0514 0544 0614 0644 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1111 1131
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 0319 0349 0419 0449 0519 0549 0619 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1116 1136
West Didsbury, Central Road 0324 0354 0424 0454 0524 0554 0624 0654 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1122 1142
Northenden, Brett Street 0329 0359 0429 0459 0529 0559 0629 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1127 1147
Benchill, St Lukes 0336 0406 0436 0506 0536 0606 0636 0706 0736 0806 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1107 1135 1155
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 0340 0410 0440 0510 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1111 1139 1159
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB0349 0419 0449 0519 0549 0619 0649 0719 0749 0819 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1120 1148 1208

pW pW pW pW pW
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 1135 1815 1839 1909 2339
University of Manchester, Phoenix 1143 1823 1847 1917 2347
Rusholme, Platt Lane 1151 and 1831 1855 1925 and 2355
Fallowfield, Friendship Inn 1156 every 1836 1900 1930 every 2400
West Didsbury, Central Road 1202 20 1842 1906 1936 30 0006
Northenden, Brett Street 1207 minutes 1847 1911 1941 minutes 0011
Benchill, St Lukes 1215 until 1855 1919 1949 until 0019
Wythenshawe, Bus Station O 1219 1859 1923 1953 0023
Manchester Airport, Interchange OB1228 1908 1932 2002 0032

Extra buses run between Manchester, West Didsbury and Northenden. Please see Bus Times leaflet 48 for details.
The above journeys are run by Stagecoach Manchester.
Q – For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please telephone 0870 608 2 608.
Connection points: O – Bus B – Train t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.
Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.


